U shape automatic duct line 5
Automatic duct line 5
Automatic duct line 4
Automatic duct line 3
Automatic duct line 2
Web: www.predamachine.com            Email: jason@predamachine.com
Web:www.predamachine.com    Email: jason@predamachine.com

thickness
(mm)
Max width
(mm)
Max working
speed
(m/min)
weight of
coil (T)
Dimension (mm)
L*W*H
Power
(kw)
Weight
(T)
ADL-5-1300 0.5-1.2 1300 15 7 24000*3500*1500 30 12
ADL-5-1500 0.5-1.2 1500 15 7 24000*4000*1500 30 13
Workstations and functions
1.Electric decoilers (4 sets) driven by independent frequency controlled motors
2.Multi-functional main body with capability of leveling, grooving,
notching(capable of sharp notching, TDF notching and flange hole punching,

thickness
(mm)
Max width
(mm)
Max working
speed
(m/min)
weight of
coil (T)
Dimension (mm)
L*W*H
Power
(kw)
Weight
(T)
ADL-4-1300 0.5-1.2 1300 15 7 18000*3500*1500 26 9
ADL-4-1500 0.5-1.2 1500 15 7 18000*4000*1500 26 10
Workstations and functions
1.Electric decoilers (4 sets of rollers) driven by independent frequency controlled motors
2.Multi-functional main body with capability of leveling, grooving, notching(capable of sharp notching, TDF
notching and flange hole punching, flange hole can be chosen to be equipped or not) and plate shearing

thickness
(mm)
Max width
(mm)
Max working
speed
(m/min)
weight of
coil (T)
Dimension (mm)
L*W*H
Power
(kw)
Weight
(T)
ADL-3-1300 0.5-1.2 1300 15 7 2300*1950*1350 7.5 3.5
ADL-3-1500 0.5-1.2 1500 15 7 2300*2150*1350 7.5 4
Workstations and functions
1.Electric decoilers (4 sets of rollers) driven by independent frequency controlled motors
2.Multi-functional main body with capability of leveling, beading, notching(capable of sharp notching,
TDF notching) and plate shearing

thickness
(mm)
Max width
(mm)
Max working
speed
(m/min)
weight of
coil (T)
Dimension (mm)
L*W*H
Power
(kw)
Weight
(T)
ADL-2-1300 0.5-1.2 1300 15 7 1900*1950*1450 7 3
ADL-2-1500 0.5-1.2 1500 15 7 1900*2150*1450 8.5 3.2
Workstations and functions
1.Electric decoilers (4 sets of rollers) driven by independent frequency controlled motors.
2.Multi-functional main body with capability of leveling, beading, notching(capable of sharp notching, TDF
notching).